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Wihner, Mathias
Haisch, Mathias
Stiirmer, Sven
Kindt, Matthias
Rehberg, Chris
Gabler, Bjorn
Hapke, Tobias
Jahncke, Hartmut
Lehner, Frank

Dr. Powilleit, Martin

. Matzke, Thomas

Becker, Christian

24./25.09.2011 in Rostock

Herren

TSV Rostock Siid
TSV Rostock Siid
TSV Rostock Siid
TSV Rostock Siid
SV Aufbau Parchim
V£L Schwerin

SV Aufbau Parchim
ESV Hagenow

TSV Rostock Siid
SV Nord-West Rostock
1.TTC Greifswald
V£L Schwerin
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Landesranglistenturnier Damen/Herren 2011
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42
36
38
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34
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29
31
26
23
27
23
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27
29
33
30
30
33
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35
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dir. Vgl.



